
Mon., Aug.24 Practice Begins

Thurs., Sept. 3 Intersquad scrimmages Jackson

Thurs., Sept.10 Jackson vs. Harris Jackson

Thurs., Sept. 17 Jackson vs. Nimitz Nimitz

Thurs., Sept. 24 Jackson vs. White White

Sat. Sept 26 A/B Tournament Jackson
8am – 1pm

Thurs., Oct. 1 Jackson vs. Driscoll Jackson

Thurs., Oct. 8 Jackson vs. Wood Wood

Thurs., Oct. 15 Jackson vs. Garner Jackson

Thurs., Oct. 22 Jackson vs. Eisenhower Eisenhower

Sat. Oct. 24 A MS Tournament Harris
Seed Time TBD

Thurs. Oct. 29 Jackson VS Hill Jackson

DATE GAME SITE

GO TEAM B TEAM A TEAM

4:30 5:30 6:30
Game 
Times
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